
 

CITY OF SARATOGA SPRINGS  
City Council Meeting 

January 13, 2017 
City Council Room 
Special Council Meeting
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1:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

SALUTE TO FLAG

PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD / 15 MINUTES

PRESENTATION(S):

EXECUTIVE SESSION: 

CONSENT AGENDA

MAYOR’S DEPARTMENT

ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT

 1. Award of Bid:  Casino Dining Room Rehab - Plaster Repairs to PCC Contracting, Inc.

FINANCE DEPARTMENT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

 1. Discussion and Vote:  Authorization for the Mayor to sign contract with PCC Contracting Inc for the Canfield Casino Ballroom & 
Parlor Restoration Project

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT

SUPERVISORS

ADJOURN

 

























































































From : Marilyn Rivers <marilyn.rivers@saratoga-springs.org>

Subject : Fwd: Tri-City Scaffolding Insurance

To : Lisa Ribis <lisa.ribis@saratoga-springs.org>, Lisa Shields

<lisa.shields@saratoga-springs.org>, Vince DeLeonardis

<vince.deleonardis@saratoga-springs.org>, Stefanie Richards

<stefanie.richards@saratoga-springs.org>

Cc : Michael Veitch <michael.veitch@saratoga-springs.org>, Donna Buckley

<donna.buckley@saratoga-springs.org>, Skip Scirocco

<skip.scirocco@saratoga-springs.org>, John Franck <johnfranck@your-

cpas.com>, Maire Masterson <maire.masterson@saratoga-springs.org>

Zimbra marilyn.rivers@saratoga-springs.org

Fwd: Tri-City Scaffolding Insurance

Wed, Jan 11, 2017 02:13 PM

3 attachments

Risk and Safety approves the Award of Bid for PCC Contracting with one approved
subcontractor as of this date.

That subcontractor is Tri-City Scaffolding.

Risk and Safety does not have any other information on the subcontractors that may be
utilized on this project at this time as that information has not been provided and
cannot thus take any responsibility with regard to the insurance for them.

I will approve the PCC Contract with the same stipulations.

Marilyn

PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL:

This e-mail communication and any files transmitted with it contain privileged and
confidential information from the City of Saratoga Springs Risk and Safety Department
and is intended solely for the use of the individual(s) or entity to whom it has been
addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any
dissemination or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you have received
this e-mail in error, please delete it and notify the sender by return e-mail.

Thank you for your cooperation.

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: "Debbie Labreche" <debbie.labreche@saratoga-springs.org>
To: "Marilyn Rivers" <marilyn.rivers@saratoga-springs.org>
Cc: "Skip Scirocco" <skip.scirocco@saratoga-springs.org>, "Michael Veitch"
<michael.veitch@saratoga-springs.org>, "Donna Buckley" <donna.buckley@saratoga-
springs.org>, "Lori Blackburn" <lblackburn@pcccontracting.com>, "Michael Lock"
<mlock@pcccontracting.com>, "rmartino" <rmartino@pcccontracting.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 11, 2017 1:33:43 PM
Subject: Tri-City Scaffolding Insurance

See attached the COI, RSA, Disability, Workers Comp and other insurance documents from
PCC for their subcontractor Tri-City Scaffolding. Please let me know if you need
anything else.

Zimbra https://m.saratoga-springs.org/h/printmessage?id=109518&tz=America...
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--
Deborah LaBreche, P.E.
Asst. City Engineer
474 Broadway - City Hall
Saratoga Springs, NY  12866
Office Phone: 518-587-7098 Ext. 2616
Mobile: 518-390-0963
Fax: 518-580-9480
Email: debbie.labreche@saratoga-springs.org

Confidentiality/Privilege Notice: This e-mail communication and any files transmitted
with it contain privileged and confidential information from the City of Saratoga
Springs and are intended solely for the use of the individual(s) or entity to which it
has been addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that
any disclosure, copying, distribution, or taking any other action with respect to the
contents of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in
error, please delete it and notify the sender by return e-mail. Thank you for your
cooperation.

011317 Award of Bid 2016-37.pdf

3 MB 

Tri-City Scaffolding Insurances 1-11-17.pdf

766 KB 

Marilyn Rivers.vcf

205 B  
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